d\IG \l rL!
Asst.E(e.Eng\neer,Ele,

BESCOM, Bidadi Sub-Division
BESCOM, BidA D vtston

tF-&.rao.(n), e3.a.do.
(DEbdrid iQori,

dofi(6.b d{ro *€.-562159

x.*.i:.€c.,

Lr:.
Ujl .r.i'."'

It

sl.
No Particular Amount Amount in words Rt:No Date

1 Towards ISD 582900.00
Five lakh eightY

two thousand nine
hundred onlY

13121010 14671 20.8 2025

2
Towards 5%
-Supervision 2626.00

Trryo thousand six
hundred twentY six

ottl

1312101014670. 20.8 2025

*%",,

No. AEE/ Bidadi /AA0/25-261 ttLl

t
-t
.1

I

(f In case you are not desirous of avairing power suppry, the amounts paid by you wi, be refunced on

[...]

Nil/'towards HT metering cubical IHT Metering Cubicle to be purchased by your end from

the approved BESCOM Vendors. [You have to purchase HT Metering Cubicle with Bi'directional

meter having 3CT's, 3PT's of 0.2Accuracy class)'

3JPay supeJsion charges of Rs.2,626/-[Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six 0nly )

The above amounts are required to u" piia-in the form of DD. Drawn in favor of Assistant Executive

Engineer Ele, BESCOM, Bid;di sub division and to be deposited at the omce and forward xerox copies

and a certificate of payment signed by Asst' Executive Engineer Ele' (Manager (F&C) or Sr' Assistant of